Product Data Sheet
4/19/2025
Heating Distribution (Plastic Pipes)
Object Line PE-RT
Romania - Purmo
•   High durability.
•   Flexibility.
•   Oxygen diffusion barrier.

Wall roughness Millimetre (mm) 0.007
Diffusion-proof Yes
Max. operating pressure at 20 °C Bar (bar) 4
Medium temperature (continuous) Degrees celsius (°C) 5, 70, 90
Nominal diameter DN 16, DN 20
With thermal insulation No
Material inner layer Plastic
Material intermediate layer Plastic
Material outer layer Plastic
System specific No
3   |   Product Data Sheet Object Line PE-RT, 4/19/2025
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Items
Global Item Code Item Description
FBAPT3C1620600G0 Objektline PE-RT 16x2mm, 600m
FBAPT3C1720120G0 PURMO heating pipe object line PE-RT 17 x 2 mm, 120 m ring
FBAPT3C1720240G0 PURMO heating pipe object line PE-RT 17 x 2 mm, 240 m ring
FBAPT3C1720600G0 PURMO heating pipe object line PE-RT 17 x 2 mm, 600 m ring
FBAPT3C2020120G0 Objektline PE-RT 20x2mm, 120m
FBAPT3C2020240G0 Objektline PE-RT 20x2mm, 240m
FBAPT3C2020500G0 Objektline PE-RT 20x2mm, 500m
4   |   Product Data Sheet Object Line PE-RT, 4/19/2025